PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSED AIR SINCE 1952.

SILTEK BIG PIOONER OL130S

Quiet oilless compressor, suitable for
demanding hobbyists and professionals.

Professional compressor equipped with a very quiet, non-lubricated
pumping unit, developed and designed to be used anywhere. Ideal for
all applications requiring low noise emissions. The 2 hp pumping unit is
fully protected by the steel structure with integrated 24 litre tank. The
controls are centralised in the control panel for easy operation. The

fixed handle integrated into the structure is suitable for transport
either raised or pulled on wheels. The extendable handle allows for

easy handling.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (1)

Hp
Power
kW
bar
Max. pressure
p.s.i.
Sound level (dB(A))
Nr. of cylinders
|/min.
Air displacement
c.f.m.
R.P.M.
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)
Type motor
kg
Gross weight b

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

*Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.

B2BP404FNN562
Oilless
OL130S
24
2
1,5
8
116
64
2
240
8,5
1400
230/50
Electric
31
69
590x430x740
8017750263342

FNA S.p.A. - Via Einaudi, 6 - 10070 Robassomero (TO) - Italy - www.finicompressors.com -

info@fnacompressors.com



